
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Non classé 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

No. 

32 

88 

5 

3 

18 

91 

3 

27 

99 

72 

78 

89 

34 

7 

12 

61 

5 

94 

28 

83 

22 

6 

55 

8 

2 

30 

75 

57 

24 

48 

44 

49 

8 

9 

11 

11 

43 

Name 

Alexandre FORTIN 

Nathan BLOK 

Guillaume LABBE 

Brad RANSON 

Shelby MILLS 

Shawn BERNIER 

Gabriel LACCOMBE 

Jonathan MANSEAU 

Sylvain OUELLET 

Eric CHAPUT 

Ludovic SABOURIN R 

Alex HABRICH 

Yannick LUPIEN 

Zack LALONDE 

Peter HANSON 

Gilles NADEAU 

Keven LAUZON R 

Marc-Andree BOURDAGES 

Frederic BERNIER 

Eric COULOMBE 

Jake PORTER 

Maika CHAMBERLAND 

Jean AUDET 

Alex DONNELLY 

Tamara MARACLE 

Jade WILSON R 

Michael HABRICH 

Louis PALLAY 

Marc HEROUX 

Patrik WITTMER 

Natalie HUMBLE R 

Yannick SIMARD 

Stephane DONNELLY 

Samuel LAQUERRE 

Arek WOJCIECHOWSKI 

Eric HOCHGESCHURZ 

Alex TAGLIANI 

Class 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-P 

SPC-P 

SPC-P 

SPC-P 

SPC-P 

SPC-P 

SPC-C 

SPC-C 

SPC-P 

SPC-C 

SPC-C 

SPC-C 

SPC-C 

SPC-C 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-C 

SPC-C 

SPC-C 

SPC-C 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

10 

9 

9 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.721 

1.558 

3.149 

8.129 

9.278 

10.444 

12.666 

14.207 

15.030 

15.832 

16.803 

20.964 

21.606 

25.520 

28.009 

29.558 

30.666 

33.690 

34.858 

35.856 

1 Tour 

1 Tour 

1 Tour 

1 Tour 

1 Tour 

2 Tours 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

Total Tm 

31:32.860 

31:33.581 

31:34.418 

31:36.009 

31:40.989 

31:42.138 

31:43.304 

31:45.526 

31:47.067 

31:47.890 

31:48.692 

31:49.663 

31:53.824 

31:54.466 

31:58.380 

32:00.869 

32:02.418 

32:03.526 

32:06.550 

32:07.718 

32:08.716 

31:37.742 

31:38.986 

31:39.943 

31:50.527 

31:55.684 

31:59.560 

18:03.312 

16:27.118 

17:12.637 

12:47.356 

13:04.641 

Best Tm 

1:15.120 

1:15.532 

1:15.703 

1:15.579 

1:17.008 

1:17.128 

1:16.374 

1:16.543 

1:16.455 

1:16.898 

1:16.665 

1:17.585 

1:18.370 

1:18.338 

1:21.441 

1:21.339 

1:20.957 

1:21.842 

1:25.209 

1:25.285 

1:24.895 

1:26.576 

1:26.944 

1:26.784 

1:29.308 

1:32.572 

1:18.495 

1:19.910 

1:27.170 

1:29.175 

1:30.283 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

S t e - F o y  N i s s a n  /  B e a u p o r t  N i s s a n  /  B u m p e r  t o  B u m p e r  /  F i x  A u t o  /  P r o c o l o r  

S h e l l b o u r n e  F u e l s  /  S u n S i g n  G r a p h i c s  /  T D  P r o d u c t s  /  

T J L  T r a n s p o r t  /  P r e c i s i o n  A u t o  C a n a d a  /  T h e e t g e  H o n d a  

K o m c a n  I n c  /  H a l t o n  I n d u s t r i a l  T e c h n o l o g y  /  R  A u t o  D e t a i l  /  L i t h o  M i l l e  I l e s  

Fawn Group Construction 

M e t r i c  H o m e s  /  S t i tt s v il le  H o m e  H a r d w a r e  

T J L  T r a n s p o r t  /  P r e c i s i o n  A u t o  C a n a d a  /  T h e e t g e  H o n d a  

A d v a n c e d  S i m R a c i n g  /  A d v a n c e d  M o t o r s p o r t s  /  V i b r a n t  P e r f o r m a n c e  /  

Automobile S. Ouellet 

SolidXperience / SolidXperts 

SolidXperience / SolidExperts 

SolidXperience / SolidXperts 

B u l l y  C lu t c h  /  L u p i e n  S o l u t io n  I n c .  /  M B R  /  P a x y l  

P l o m b e r i e  L a l o n d e  /  C h a u f f a g e  &  C l i m a t i s a t i o n  L a l o n d e  /  A c t i o n  P e r f o r m a n c e  /  1 0 9 D e s i g n  

R a c i n g  f o r  K i d s  /  Q u a n t u m  V a l l e y  I n v e s t m e n t s  /  S V E C  

Les Quais de l'Estrie 

V a p e  W o l in a k   /   D Ã © n e i g e m e n t  T r o i s - R i v i Ã ¨ r e s  

P e r r y  P e r f o r m a n c e  &  C o m p e t i t i o n  /  F e r n d a l e  S a f e t y  /  H y b r i d  R a c i n g  

Ida ta s ta rt  /  A uto  H i -F i / Pos im a ge  

G M  Pa i llÃ©  / Groupe Ã‰ quipex  

G r e a t  H ir e  H R  /   W a t s o n  B a i n  S i g n s  a n d  D e s i g n s  

P r o d u i t s  C h i m i q u e s  C i t a d e l  /  M . I .  m a i n t e n a n c e  i n d u s t r i e l l e  

Grand Times Hotel 

Pneus C harles / SW  Performance  

T y e n d i n a g a  P r o p a n e  /  F i r s t  P e o p l e s  E n e r g y  /  S h a n n o n v i l l e  M o t o r s p o r t  P a r k  /  B r a n t s  C u s t o m  F a b r i c a t i n g  

SolidXperience / SolidXperts 

SolidXperience / SolidXperts 

G M  L e s s a r d  S h a w i n i g a n / L a  T u q u e  /  B P 3 D  R a m p e s  e t  B a l c o n  /  P r o d u i t s  C h i m i q u e s  C i t a d e l  

L e s  Q u a i s  d e  l â € ™ E s t r i e  /  M Ã © c a n i q u e  A l i g n e m e n t  P l u s  

S h e l l b o u r n e  F u e l s  /  S u n S i g n  G r a p h i c s  /  T D  P r o d u c t s  /  P r e c i s i o n  T e x t i l e s  

L e s  Q u a i s  d e  l â € ™ E s t r i e  /  M Ã © c a n i q u e  A l i g n e m e n t  P l u s  

Pneus C harles / SW  Performance  

T R  Acu ra -H o n d a  / F i e f d e  la  R iv iÃ ¨ re  

W .O .  S t i n s o n  &  S o n  L td .  /  P r e m i e r  B u s  L i n e s  

W .O .  S t i n s o n  &  S o n  L td .  /  P r e m i e r  B u s  L i n e s  

Auto Tire Depot 

 

Sorted on Laps

Imprimé : 2025-08-08 21:14:01 

L.Bergeron / D.Bordeleau   Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Steven Hubert / Race Director 

livetiming.speedhive.com/dl2timing 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Android) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence pour: DL2 Timing 

Margin of Victory 

0.721 

Avg. Speed 

68,133 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.120 

Best Speed 

107,300 

Best Lap by 

32 - Alexandre FORTIN 

 

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivières 2025 

Super Production Challenge 

Course 1 Super Production Challenge (R5) 

Course Démarré à 20:37:34 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2,239 km 

2025-08-08 20:30 
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Pos 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

No. 

43 

70 

72 

89 

91 

Name 

" Jacques The K ing"" " ""  G RAVEL  

Vincent BERTHIAUME 

Eric CHAPUT 

Alex HABRICH 

Chris BERNIER 

Class 

SPC-SP 

SPC-P 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

SPC-SP 

Laps Diff 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

NPT 

Total Tm Best Tm N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

Auto Tire Depot 

V e r b o m  /  C h a Ã ® n e  d e  v i e  /  G e s ti o n  1 1 3 9  

SolidXperience / SolidXperts 

SolidXperience / SolidXperts 

Metric Homes Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Imprimé : 2025-08-08 21:14:01 

L.Bergeron / D.Bordeleau   Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Steven Hubert / Race Director 

livetiming.speedhive.com/dl2timing 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Android) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licence pour: DL2 Timing 

Margin of Victory 

0.721 

Avg. Speed 

68,133 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.120 

Best Speed 

107,300 

Best Lap by 

32 - Alexandre FORTIN 

 

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivières 2025 

Super Production Challenge 

Course 1 Super Production Challenge (R5) 

Course Démarré à 20:37:34 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2,239 km 

2025-08-08 20:30 
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